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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 231 (KJ) / 54 (Kcal) 12 (KJ) / 3 (Kcal)
Fat <0.1g <0.1g
(of which Saturates) <0.1g <0.1g
Carbohydrate 11.8g 0.6g
(of which Sugars) 9.9g 0.5g
Fibre
Protein 1.7g 0.1g
Sodium
Salt 15.3g 0.8g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Amoy

EAN: 5000111044226

Manufacturer Address

Amoy Light Soy Sauce 150ml

Soy Sauce Extract (51%, Water, SOYBEAN, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Water, Sugar, Salt, Colour - Plain Caramel, Acidity Regulators - Citric Acid, Lactic 
Acid, Preservative - Potassium Sorbate, Flavour Enhancers - E631 and E627

CONTAINS: SOYA, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Light Soy Sauce.

Consumer Care Line Call Free (UK Mainland only) 0800 072 4090 (ROI 1800 995311)
H.J. Heinz Foods UK Ltd.,
London,
SE1 9SG,
UK.

Per serving (5ml)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best before end: see cap.


